
!<

SENE

NWNW

SWNW

NENE

100

100

301

302

302

4600
4600

ROADS

RAILS
RAILS

L124694

STATE OF OREGON
WELL LOCATION MAP

Printed: September 20, 2017
DISCLAIMER: This map is intended to represent the 
approximate location of the exempt use well provided
by the land owner. It is not intended to be construed 
as survey accurate in any manner.

LOCATION OF WELL Well Label: L124694
Well Log: LANE 75494

This map is supplemental to the WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

Latitude: 44.168
Longitude: -123.1901

Datum: WGS84

Township/Range/Section/Quarter-Quarter Section:

PRAIRIE RD JUNCTION CITY, OR 97448

WM 16S 4W 20 NENE
Address of Well:

 

Oregon Water Resources Department
725 Summer St NE, Salem OR 97301

(503)986-0900
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